FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 5 March 2025 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 5 March 2025

12:45 PM - NZB Mega Maiden Series Mdn (1400m)

10 Montauk 12/7:1 10 2 Dec'l7  23L 560 585 56.0 42
1:20 PM - TAB Southern Punters Challenge - 12 April Mdn (1600m)
15 The Boss Lady 8/4:3 13 3 Nov'23 18L 560 565 56.0 22
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.2

18.2

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.2

15.2

Trainer

Rae

Bullard

Jockey

Hemi

Murray

Ag

3F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

3:30 PM - Pinatubo First Yearlings (Bm72) (1000m)

03 Just In Reach 2/1: 20 8 8 Dec '22
4:05PM - Asahi Super Dry (Bm72) (1200m)
07 Acappella Sun 2/1:32 8 1 Jun '23

4:40 PM - Casino Prince @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (2110m)

09 Philipsburg 2/1: 61 3 1 May 22

08 Adios Steve 2/1: 34 8 2 Sep '22
5:15PM - TAB (Bm78) (1400m)

03 Peace Officer 6/3: 27 5 7 Oct '23

01 Pal D'oro 11/5: 25 8 3 Jan '23

04 Boldinho 1/1: 30 14 9 Nov 21

Last
Marg

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 5 March

5.2L

0.2L

35L
2.0L
4.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 59.0
56.5

54.0

59.5 57.0
60.0 57.0
61.5 55.0
60.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

56.5

56.0
56.0

61.0
62.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

8.7

16
-4.5

19

0.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

247 16
9.0 1
5.6 2
55 -2

13.9 8
8.7 0

236 9

Vaue

9.0

9.3

Emerg
Factor

16.7

8.0

4.6
35

6.9

14.6

Trainer

Grills

Dale

Ponsonby
Mitchell

Conners
Maher
Maher

Jockey

Schiller

Lloyd

Costin
Lever

Nock
Bourke
Wadick

Ag

7G

[$2]

7G
7G

5G
7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Sandown-Hillside - Wednesday, 5 M ar ch 2025

3:40 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives (Bm64) (1000m)
04 Lloyd'sCrown 5/1: 36 6 4 Sep 21

4:50 PM - Thoroughbred Club of Australia (Bm64) (1800m)

06 Superstock 2/1: 23 4 6 Aug '23
5:25 PM - Sportsbet Same Race Multi (Bm64) (2400m)

01 Truly Inspired 4/2: 20 11 11  Dec'22
6:00 PM - Stow Stor age Solutions (Bm64) (1500m)

04 LeMans U111 1 7 Oct '13

01 Gates 10/2: 8 7 3 Oct '23

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2.7L

421

8.0L

7.7L

0.7L

58.0 58.0
59.5 59.0
60.0 59.5
59.0 56.5
58.0 57.0
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Now

60.5

58.5

65.5

61.5

63.0

Fred
Factor

4.6

3.0

11.9

77

38

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.6

13.0

339

15.7

13.8

BLP

22

14

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

10.6

7.0

229

8.7

10.8

Trainer

Waymout

Kavanagh

Leek

Kent

Coleman

Jockey

Kennedy

Childs

Pozman

Shinn

Pozman

Ag

6G

5G

8G

6]



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Oakbank - Wednesday, 5 March 2025

3:55PM - Contract Engineering (Bm58) (2150m)

08 Wheels 2/1: 39 8 5 Mar'23  45L 54.0 62.0
06 Jekyll'n'hyde 2/1: 38 9 9 Feb'22 133L 60.0 57.0
5:05PM - Kingsford Hotel (Bm56) (1100m)
02 Storm TheFortress 2/1:21 4 3 Nov '22 0.4L 60.5 60.0
07 Little Rich Boy 6/3: 83 10 9 Feb 21 43L 550 59.0
05 Zufasta 4/2: 38 11 5 Nov'22  40L 610 60.0
5:40 PM - LJ Hooker Property Specialists- Gawler & Barossa (Bm56) (1400m)
12 Pricilla's Choice 2/1: 19 1 4 Sep '23 2.8L 56.0 59.5
01 Apache Star 6/3: 38 7 4 Nov '23 22L 635 58.0
11 Jaywick 2/1: 38 14 14 Oct'23  14.1L 58.0 55.5
17 Li'l Hank 4/2: 17 13 Nov'21 14.1L 54.0 59.5
05 Grinzinger Allee 2/1: 54 18 9 Jan'21  121L 54.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

58.5

615
58.5
60.5

57.0

64.5
57.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

123

9.8

0.8
10.1
28

6.3

-1.3
11.4
-23.6
175

Idle

Form BLP
Score
253 17
278 18
7.8 3
291 19
18.8 7
113 10
9.7 2
394 25
64 -10
45 26

Vaue

73

Emerg
Factor

203

18.8

4.8
20.1
138

73

5.7
254
-6.6
355

Trainer

Justice

Halliday

Healy
Young
Moyle

Day

Stokes
Potter
Streets
Healy

Jockey

Potter

Price

Potter
Metcalfe

Livesey
Pannell

Doyle
Potter

Price

Ag

[ee]

5G
8G
5G

(6]

8G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 5 March 2025

7:45 PM - Reliable Asset M aintenance (Rs0ly) (1000m)
2 3

02 Colossal 6/3: 25 Sep '23 40L 55.0 56.0 59.0 79 129 10 9.9 Gangemi  Turner
07 Nobellity 2/1: 43 4 9 Jan '23 7.3L 55.0 58.0 55.0 9.6 226 18 13.6 Forrest Ramoly
05 Final Authority 2/1: 23 7 7 Jul '23 23L 57.0 570 57.0 23 16.3 9 9.3 Gangemi  Gruddy
03 Universal Flair 4/2: 27 9 8 Jul '23 33.3L 60.0 570 585 29.8 468 37 38.8 Williams Pike
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 5 Mar ch 2025

9:00 PM - Good Friday Racing 18th April (Bm68) (1400m)

03 Mywordis

1/1: 59

9

2

Jan '20

05L 575 59.0

10:00 PM - Thank You Launceston For Your Support Hcp (C1) (1200m)

08 Encounter Sphere

3/1: 17

11

6

Feb 23

4.0L 55.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

54.5

Fred
Factor

17

5.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

12.7

229

BLP

11

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

10.7

16.9

Trainer

Tyson

McCulloc
h

Jockey

Pires

Radley

Ag

8G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Lingfield - Thursday, 6 March 2025

12:40 AM - Free Bets With BetUK Bet Club '"Hands And Heels Apprentice Handicap (2640m)
08 Abstract 2/2:39 4 8 Jun'11 0.0L 57.0 57.0 1230 51.3
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Form BLP
Score
633 59

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

55.3 Carroll

Jockey

Slater

Ag

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Durbanville - Thursday, 6 March 2025

1:58 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 4 (1750m)
13 Ozark 2/1:23 13 6 May'17  12L 54.0 59.0 119.0 55.6 746 61 68.6 Reeves Mjoka 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kempton - Thursday, 6 March 2025

3:55AM - Unibet Zero% Mission Handicap (1320m)
03 Macedonian 10/4: 4 2 6 Feb'14 6.2L 60.0 60.0 135.0 64.5 725 70 66.5 Crisford ~ Wright 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Pakenham - Thursday, 6 March 2025

7:45 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm64) (1400m)

01 Oceans Above 4/2: 19 3 11 May '23  9.9L
8:45PM - Sportsbet — Set A Deposit Limit (Bm64) (1600m)

09 Electric Belle 2/1: 42 10 2 May'21  15L

01 Real Sensation 2/1:34 12 3 Dec '22 17

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

61.0 59.5
59.0 59.0
64.0 59.0
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Now

60.0

59.0

64.0

Fred
Factor

8.0

15

Months
Idle

Form
Score

22.0

135

12.8

BLP

18

Vaue

9.2

Emerg
Factor

11.0

11.5

9.8

Trainer

Zahra

Goodwin

Oliver

Jockey

Bates

Lane

Kinninmon
t

Ag

5G

~

7G



Tote Horse

Pinjarra- Thursday, 6 March 2025

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

8:00 PM - Chaff City Hcp (C5) (1300m)

01 Specia View
09 Mini Winnie
07 Royalzel

4/2: 41
1/1: 45
13/5: 32

3
5
6

Last
Place

7
2
9

Last
Race

Jan '23
Feb '22
Sep 21

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

38L 56.5 57.0
0.5L 55.0 58.5
14.3L 540 55.0

Wt Fred
Now Factor

60.0 6.9
55.0 32
55.5 16.2

8:30 PM - TABtouch Pinjarra Cup Earlybird Sales23 Mar - Book Now Hcp (C3) (1600m)

01 Alberich

2/1:18

1

6

Nov ‘23

16L 60.5 59.0
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60.5 0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.9
10.2
31.2

74

BLP

13

25

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

9.9
82
222

14

Trainer

Kersley
Jackson
Pike

Pateman

Jockey

Fiore
Hearn
Yuill

Dyson

Ag

7G
8G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Vaal - Thursday, 6 March 2025

11:45 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
10 Misty Metal 17/9: 1 1 5 Jan'19 105L 580 600 1320 696 756 74 70.6 Peter Lerena 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Vaal - Friday, 7 March 2025

12:55 AM - Book For Champions Day 29 March Mr 80 Handicap (1094m)
03 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 39 15 11 Mar '18 7.2L 50.0 580 1330 78.0 1040 88 93.0 Roux Lerena 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Friday, 7 March 2025

5:00 AM - Boost Your Acca At BetMGM Handicap (1554m)
01 American Star 2/1:30 7 7 Mar'17  10.5L 68.0 65.0 135.0 60.2 742 67 67.2 Carr Sullivan 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

TeAroha - Friday, 7 March 2025

1:27 PM - Ecolab (Bm65) (1600m)
07 Noble Boy 15/6: 13 4 5 Jul '20 47L 585 595 580 5.1 141 10 9.1 Wood Doyle 5G
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